Eleicdes 2024
RMVale & Litoral Norte

meon

Nome Urna

ADILSON DA MAQUINA
ADILSON HENRIQUE
ALEMAO PRIMOS MOTOS
ALESSANDRO PULGA
ALEX BARBEIRO LEKINHO
ALEX MARTINE DA FEPAC
ALOISIO PEDREIRO

ANA LUCIA CATEQUISTA
ANGELA TOLEDO
ANGELICA DO FUBA
ANGELITA LOPES
ARIADNE ALVARENGA
ARIANA COLETIVO TUCANAS
ARLINDO

ARTHUR CEZARIO

ASSIS DE PIEDADE

BABU

BAIANA

BELL DA ENFERMAGEM
BENICIO FIEL

CACAPAVA

Coligacao
PL

PL

PRTB
PMB

PP

PSD

PRTB
MDB
PODE

PP

PMB

DC
Federacdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)
Federacdo BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
PSTU

PP

PP

PDT
PRTB
MDB

Numero
22600
22123
28222
35261
11012
55069
28333
15551
20222
11000
35123
27777
45014
13500
16000
11008
11500
12777
28100
15555




BENTINHO DO QUINTAL
BENTO SANTOS

BETE

BETO TEODORO
BIGODE

BRUNA DOS ANJOS
BRUNO HENRIQUE
CAMILA VIGILANTE
CANOEIRO
CARLINHOS RECANTO
CATIANE FONSECA
CEARA MOVEIS
CESAR NASCIMENTO DA RADIO
CIBELE ANDRADE
CIDA BARRETO
CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA
CLAUDINEI NEGAO
CRIS RABELLO
CRISTINA COSTA
DALTON JUNIOR
DANDARA GISSONI
DANI GALDINO
DANILO BULLS

DAVI APPARECIDO
DEBORA CUNHA

DIDI DO GESSO

DR GLAUCO FLORES
DR GLAUCO SPINELLI
DR PAULO

DR PEDRO AMORIM

AGIR

Federagdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)
PDT

MDB

PMB

MDB

PL

PDT

PRTB

PP

UNIAO

PSB

PRD

PSD

PMB

PDT

MDB

PODE

PRD

PP

PSB

REPUBLICANOS

Federacdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)
PL

UNIAO

AGIR

PL

REPUBLICANOS

Federagdo BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
PSB

36123
45179
12511
15552
35009
15111
22000
12252
28010
11989
44123
40440
25025
55444
35022
12353
15123
20022
25103
11111
40000
10888
45555
22111
44321
36363
22200
10000
13000
40040




DR VITOR TADEU

DR. BETINHO

DRA DANI

DRA ROSELI BUENO

DU BARRIGA

DUDA VILELA

EDAO DA PLAY LIFE
ELAINE MARTINS
ELIEZER INOVACAO

ELIS SIQUEIRA

ERICA ALVES CABELEREIRA
FABI DO POSTINHO
FABIANA JANUZI
FABINHO

FABIO FRANCA

FELIPE CURSINO
FERNANDA BAYLON
FILIPINHO SANFONEIRO
FRAN MIRANDA
GAUCHA

GEREBA DO ESPETINHO
GILSON DIAS

GRACA DINIZ

GRAZY GISSI

GUI GORDO
GUILHERME DE BARROS
GUSTAVO LIMPA

HELIO DO PASTEL
IDALINA

ISMAEL CAPOEIRA

MDB

PODE

PRTB

PL

PODE

PSD

PSD

PP

MDB

PRD

Federagdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)
MDB

PL

PDT

DC

Federagdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)
Federagdo BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
PDT

PL

PSD

REPUBLICANOS

PRD

PRD

PP

PDT

UNIAO

Federagdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)
PMB

MDB

REPUBLICANOS

15015
20123
28777
22777
20444
55076
55123
11999
15000
25111
45001
15333
22333
12555
27999
45154
13012
12111
22022
55155
10999
25222
25613
11911
12222
44500
45222
35277
15222
10111




JAIME COSTA

JAIR COSTA

JANA CUNHA
JAQUELINE

JEAN DO FRANGO
JEAN VACA

JENILSON CARRASCO
JENNIFFER SALES

JESSE CACAPAVA VELHA
JOAO BAIANO

JOAO BERTTI

JOAO BICHO PREGUICA
JOHN ALVES
JONATHAN ORTEGA
JORGE TREINADOR
JOSE DA VO PIEDADE
JOSE JULIO CHITA
JULIANA DA FUNERARIA
JULIO DANTAS

KATIA DO RANCHO
LAMBA BAIANO
LAYANNE MENEZES
LEANDRO CAPUTO
LEANDRO FERREIRA
LENNA TOSETTO

LIA DAMASIO

LORO

LU MANICURE

LUAN FERREIRA

LUCAS AUGUSTO

DC

REPUBLICANOS

Federacdo BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
AGIR

PDT

DC

PRD

PSTU

AGIR

Federacdo BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
PMB

Federacdo BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
Federagdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)

Federacdo BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
PSB

AGIR

Federagdo BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
PODE

PODE

REPUBLICANOS

PSB

Federacdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)

AGIR

PL

PSD

UNIAO

DC

AGIR

DC

Federacdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)

27674
10500
43200
36663
12355
27500
25731
16123
36100
13015
35000
43100
45999
43000
40111
36555
13123
20190
20333
10007
40222
45123
36888
22444
55224
44444
27007
36221
27000
45888




LUCAS MONTALVAO

LUCIA HELENA

LUCIANA DA BRANCA IRMAS MARTIN
LUIS TOLEDO

LUIZ ANTONIO DA RUA DO PORTO
LUUH AMARAL

MALU

MANCHA DO TRANSPORTE
MANE PINTOR

MARCIA ADVOGADA

MARIAN GUIMARAES
MARQUINHOS LOMBADA
MAXWELL NANI

MEDINA

MIGUEL DA RECICLAGEM
MILTINHO DA ELIANE

MIRIAN PALMEIRA

MISSIONARIA DEBORA DE SA
NAJARA DO ALDEIAS

NANDO DO BAR

NEGUINHO PESCADOR

NEUSA FUJARRA

NICOLI ROSAS

ODAIR ABRAO

PABLO FERNANDES

PAI DO BILLY

PASTOR AGNALDO DA CASA DE DAVI
PASTOR AMAURI

PASTORA LUISA

PATRICIA DESPACHANTE

UNIAO

PP

DC

Federac3do BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
PSB

AGIR

PMB

PRD

Federagdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)
PODE

REPUBLICANOS

PDT

Federagdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)
DC

PRD

PODE

PRTB

UNIAO

AGIR

PRTB

MDB

DC

Federacdo PSDB CIDADANIA(PSDB/CIDADANIA)
AGIR

DC

PMB

AGIR

PRD

DC

UNIAO

44618
11222
27333
13900
40044
36333
35678
25001
45045
20277
10333
12051
45000
27111
25225
20200
28888
44777
36666
28028
15251
27123
45333
36036
27027
35500
36668
25000
27100
44011




PAULA MANCINI

PAULEO PAULO PERETA
PAULO PRETO

POLICIAL VANESSA MARQUES
PR OTAVIO

PRETA DA RADIO
PROFESSOR JEFFERSON
PROFESSOR MAICON GOIEMBIESQUI
PROFESSOR MARCOS
PROFESSOR ROBSON PAIVA
PROFESSOR SANTINI

RE DA BATATINHA

REGINA

REGINALDO SENA

RENATA PORTO

RICARDO ALVES

RICARDO COBRA

RINCON

RITA ALENCAR

RO CABELEREIRA

RODRIGO BRENER
RODRIGO MEIRELLES
RODRIGO MODESTO
ROGERIO DA SAUDE
RONALDAO DA IGREJA
RONALDO DA PIEDADE
RONALDO BATHATHA
ROSANA DA SAUDE
RUBENS BARRETO

SAGUI

UNIAO

PDT

UNIAO

PL

PSD

PRD

PODE
REPUBLICANOS
PRD
REPUBLICANOS
PP
REPUBLICANOS
PSD

DC

PODE

PSB
REPUBLICANOS
PP

PRTB

PSB

PSB

PL

MDB
REPUBLICANOS
PRTB
Federacdo BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
MDB

PMB

PSD

PRTB

44127
12345
44501
22222
55333
25629
20000
10123
25555
10777
11300
10100
55413
27222
20020
40200
10190
11888
28003
40147
40777
22555
15500
10444
28277
13127
15155
35456
55555
28190




SARGENTO EDVALDO
SARGENTO MARCONDES
SEM JOELHO

SERGIO ESPERANCA
SERJAO DO DEPOSITO

SGT PIMENTEL

TATI MOURA

TELMA ANJOS DE LUZ
TELMA PROTETORA
TENENTE ALINE TRINDADE
TOCHA

TONY CAR DO LAVA RAPIDO
TUKA

VALEU VALEU

VANDERLEI DO DEPOSITO
VANESSA

VANILSON SOUZA NASCIMENTO
VETERINARIA VALERIA
VINICIO LUPA DE CACAPAVA
VO ANA

WELLINGTON FELIPE

WILL DA ACADEMIA

XORAO BARBEIRO

ZE BERGUE

PSD
PMB

PODE

UNIAO

PMB

PDT

PSB

PSB

UNIAO

PODE

PSD

PSD

PP

PODE

PRD

Federagdo BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
PRTB

PMB

PSB

Federac3o BRASIL DA ESPERANCA - FE BRASIL(PT/PC do B/PV)
UNIAO

AGIR

PODE

PL

55570
35190
20043
44007
35300
12123
40133
40444
44000
20135
55222
55101
11007
20777
25333
13200
28000
35234
40400
13013
44044
36999
20212
22100




